4
Catalogue 8 | 06/18
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue of components
* lower load bearing capacity of system by 40%
System beam
080101
080102
080103
080104
080105
080106
Adapter plate for clamp connection
Connection section 80 - 120 mm
STL-PK-1-F  5,4 kg
Adapter plate for clamp connection
Connection section 130 - 210 mm
STL-PK-2-F  6,5 kg
Adapter plate for clamp connection
Connection section 220 - 300 mm
STL-PK-3-F  7,6 kg080201 080202 080203
080204 080205 080206
080401
080402
080403
Article no.  length [L] weight
STL-0295-F 295 mm  3,2 kg
STL-0610-F 610 mm  6,7 kg
STL-0925-F 925 mm  10,2 kg
STL-1240-F 1240 mm  13,6 kg
STL-1555-F 1555 mm  17,1 kg
STL-1870-F  1870 mm  20,6 kg
080404
080501 080502
Adapter plate for plug connection
or Halfen Cast-In Channels 2 x M16

080622
080301
080411
080412
080704
Bolt, incl. nut and washer
STL-SU-012x035-F  0,07 kg 080302
Supporting stand for clamp
Connection section 80 - 120 mm
STL-SKK-
080601
080602
080603
080604
Article no.  length [L] weight
STL-SKK-0295-F 295 mm  9,4 kg
STL-SKK-0610-F 610 mm  12,9 kg
STL-SKK-0925-F 925 mm  16,4 kg
STL-SKK-1240-F 1240 mm  19,8 kg
080611
080612
080613
080614
Article no.  length [L] weight
STL-SKD-0295-F 295 mm  7,4 kg
STL-SKD-0610-F 610 mm  10,9 kg
STL-SKD-0925-F 925 mm  14,4 kg
STL-SKD-1240-F 1240 mm  17,8 kg
Supporting stand for plug connection
Plugplate 230 x 230 x 10 mm
STL-SKD-
Beam hanger